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Scope Trade Contractor Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email Address

BP - 15c-  HVAC

BP 15c- HVAC LT Mechanical Raymond Edwards (704) 599-4445 (704) 599-9202 redwards@ltmechanical.com

BP 15c- HVAC McKenney's, Inc. Nick Bartley (704) 357-1200 (704) 357-8518 charlotteestimating@mckenneys.com

BP 15c- HVAC P. C. Godfrey, Inc. Hampton Spruill (704) 334-8604 (704) 376-5186 hspruill@pcgodfrey.com

BP 15c- HVAC Action Mechanical Billy Weaver (704) 587-4450 (704) 587-4451 billy@actionmechanical.biz

BP 15c- HVAC MCC Mechanical Contractors of Carolinas Gregg Hartz (704) 688-1567 (704) 587-0774 ghartz@mccgroup.com

BP - 15d Test and Balance

BP 15c Test and Balance Best, Inc Henry M. Longe 252-291-5100 252-291-1186 hlong@bestinc.us

BP 15c Test and Balance Griffin Engineering Jim Griffin 919-466-8071 919-466-8070 jimgriffin@griffin-engineering.com

BP 15c Test and Balance Palmetto Air and Balance Brad Smith 864-877-6832 864-877-5490 bsmith@palmettoairblance.com

BP 15c Test and Balance Research Air Flo Michael Desimone 770-452-8292 miked@researchairflo.com

BP 15c Test and Balance The Phoenix Agency Rafail Mebel 336-744-1998 336-744-5151 rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com
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